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If you can answer YES to any of these questions
maybe the
Detroit Catholic Pastoral Alliance’s
Ministers of Service Training is for you.

Classes are held on Saturdays
from August | 6—Octoberl8,2025
12:00 noon - 2:00 p.m.

Retreat on October 25- 9:00—3:00 p.m.

(see reverse side for more information)

Cost: $20.00 per session 125.00 for all the sessions
REGISTRATION REQUIRED... CALL the DCPA @ 313-922-1435
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The Detroit Catholic Pastoral Alliance’s

MINITERS ofSERVICE TRAINING PROGRA

Saturdays
August 16—October 18, 2025
Retreat Day Saturday, October 25, 2025

12:00 noon—2:00 p.m.
Detroit Catholic Pastoral Alliance Building 8900 Gratiot, Detroit, Park in the rear.

Cost: $125.00 or $20.00 per session

Saturday, August 16 Why Urban Ministry Fr. Don Archambault
Saturday, August 23 Death and Dying in the Faith - Angela Thomas Weldon
Saturday, August 30 NO CLASS (Labor Day Weekend)

Saturday, September 6  Evangelization Jesse Cox

Saturday, September 13  Spirituality Fr Tom Lumpkin

Saturday, September 20 Social Justice Ministry Kimberly Redigan
Saturday, September 27 Understanding the Mass Fr ChristopherAlt
Saturday, October 4 How the Bible Came To Be Fr Ted Parker

Saturday, October 11 Pastoral Care for the Sick and Homebound John Thorne
Saturday, October 18 Sacraments Joni Scott

Saturday, October 25 Retreat Day 9 am-3:00 pm (location TBD, separate cost)

Name:

Address:

City: Zip:

Email:

Telephone

Parish

RETURN TO: DCPA, 9200 GRATIOT, DETROIT, MI 48213 by August 12, 2025.
or register @ www.DCPASITE.com or call 313-922-1435 for more information
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